SWATCH TIMING

4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES FINALES
Event 119
Day 4 4x200m RELAY FREE MEN FINALS
CLASSEMENT FINALE Printed 19-09-00 at 20:46 Page 1
FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time-0.03
WR  7:07.05 AUSTRALIA AUS 19-09-00 SYDNEY
OR 7:07.05 AUSTRALIA AUS 19-09-00 SYDNEY
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank Nation Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. AUSTRALIA THORPE lan 82 2467 2467 5201 5201 1:19.05 1:19.05 1:46.03 1:46.03 0.80
KLIM Michael 77 2:10.04 24.01 2:37.23 51.20 3:04.98 1:18.95 3:32.43 1:46.40 0.24
NWR 7:07.05 PEARSON Todd 77 35722 2479 4:2447 5204 4:52.12 1:19.69 5:19.79 1:47.36 0.29
KIRBY William 75 5:4458 24.79 6:11.82 52.03 6:39.52 1:19.73 7:07.05 1:47.26 0.30
UNITED STATES GOLDBLATT Scott 79 2532 2532 5256 5256 1:20.39 1:20.39 1:49.66 1:49.66 0.79
DAVIS Josh 72 2:13.96 24.30 2:40.62 50.96 3:08.25 1:18.59 3:36.15 1:46.49 0.20
7:12.64 RAUCH Jamie 79 4:00.66 2451 4:27.86 51.71 4:56.21 1:20.06 5:24.89 1:48.74 0.15
KELLER Klete 82 5:50.38 25.49 6:18.07 53.18 6:45.59 1:20.70 7:12.64 1:47.75 0.19
NETHERLANDS ZUIJDWEG Martijn 76 26.45 26.45 5472 54.72 1:22.98 1:22.98 1:49.89 1:49.89 (.82
KENKHUIS Johan 80 2:14.68 24.79 2:42.39 5250 3:10.53 1:20.64 3:39.26 1:49.37 0.24
7:12.70 WOUDA Marcel 72 4:0467 2541 4:3259 53.33 5:00.55 1:21.29 5:27.82 1:48.56 0.03
VAN DEN HOOGENBAND 78 5:52.38 24.56 6:19.33 51.51 6:46.64 1:18.82 7:12.70 1:44.88 0.30
ITALY BECCARI Andrea 78 25.75 25.75 5428 54.28 1:22.25 1:22.25 1:49.67 1:49.67 0.80
PELLICIARI Matteo 79 2:14.81 25.14 2:42.27 52.60 3:10.03 1:20.36 3:38.08 1:48.41 0.22
7:12.91 BREMBILLA Emiliano 78  4:04.44 26.36 4:31.88 53.80 4:59.60 1:21.52 5:27.00 1:48.92 0.44
ROSOLINO M. 78 5:51.59 2459 6:18.71 51.71 6:45.94 1:18.94 7:12.91 1:45.91 0.27
GREAT BRITAIN SINCLAIR Edward 80 26.10 26.10 53.81 53.81 1:21.98 1:21.98 1:49.61 1:49.61 0.85
PALMER Paul 74 2:14.21 24.60 2:41.59 51.98 3:09.22 1:19.61 3:36.76 1:47.15 0.17
7:12.98 SPACKMAN Marc 79 4:01.90 25.14 4:29.62 52.86 4:57.80 1:21.04 5:25.61 1:48.85 0.26
SALTER James 76 5:50.13 24.52 6:17.72 52.11 6:45.92 1:20.31 7:12.98 1:47.37 0.18
GERMANY POHL Stefan 78 2552 2552 5326 53.26 1:21.26 1:21.26 1:50.83 1:50.83 0.88
KELLER Christian 72 2:16.24 25.41 2:44.35 53.52 3:12.80 1:21.97 3:40.84 1:50.01 0.22
7:20.19 HERBST Stefan 78  4:05.65 24.81 4:3357 52.73 5:01.96 1:21.12 5:29.89 1:49.05 0.25
TROEGER Christian 69 5:5491 25.02 6:23.47 53.58 6:51.89 1:22.00 7:20.19 1:50.30 0.27
CANADA JOHNSTON Mark 79 2630 2630 5452 5452 1:22.60 1:22.60 1:50.44 1:50.44 0.84
MINTENKO Michael 75 2:15.17 24.73 2:43.09 52.65 3:11.55 1:21.11 3:40.38 1:49.94 0.31
7:21.92 SAY Rick 79 40489 2451 4:32.38 52.00 5:00.62 1:20.24 5:29.09 1:48.71 0.18
LUPIEN Yannick 80 5:54.83 25.74 6:23.83 54.74 6:53.43 1:24.34 7:21.92 1:52.83 0.38
RUSSIAN FEDERAT. TCHERNYCHEV Dmitri 75 25,59 25,59 53.71 53.71 1:22.31 1:22.31 1:50.44 1:50.44 0.82
KAPRALQV Andrei 80 2:1495 2451 2:4295 5251 3:12.22 1:21.78 3:41.60 1:51.16 0.17
7:24.37 LAVRENOV Serguei 81 4:07.39 25.79 4:35.68 54.08 5:04.81 1:23.21 5:33.25 1:51.65 0.27
FILIPETS Alexei 78 5:58.99 25.74 6:27.02 53.77 6:56.18 1:22.93 7:24.37 1:51.12 0.26



